<b>()</b> PR Newswire		Conne	ct with Us 🎐 <b>f እ</b> Member Sign In ~ For Journalists >	Online Member Center Not a member? Sign Up!	
A UBM plc company			For Bloggers > Global Sites ∨	Search News Releases Q	
Solutions	Knowledge Center	Blog	News Releases	Contact Us 🔻	Send a Release

See more news releases in Alternative Energies Oil & Energy Utilities Green Technology Environmental Products & Services

## Ygrene Energy Fund Completes \$150 Million Securitization of PACE Bonds Underscoring Investor Appetite for New Asset Class

First Securitization to Include both Residential and Commercial PACE Assets





SANTA ROSA, Calif., Aug. 4, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Ygrene Energy Fund Inc., the leading provider of residential and commercial Property Assessed Clean Energy (PACE) financing, today announced the completion of a \$150 million private securitization transaction with a large insurance partner by issuing Class A notes rated AA by Kroll Bond Rating Agency with a 97% advance rate. The

More by this Source

# Igrene

Ygrene Energy Fund Completes \$150 Million Securitization of PACE Bonds Underscoring Investor Appetite for New Asset Class Jul 23, 2015, 08:00 ET

View all news by Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

Journalists and Bloggers



Visit PR Newswire for

 $\square$ 

transaction represents a first in many ways for PACE. It is the first to combine both residential and commercial assets, the first to combine projects in multiple states including California and Florida, and the first to include both special taxes and assessments in a single securitization.

In partnership with local municipalities, Ygrene provides 100% financing for residential, commercial and agricultural property owners to deploy energy efficiency, renewable energy, and water conservation upgrades to their buildings. Currently approved in over 150 cities and counties across California, Florida and Georgia, Ygrene is the only multistate provider of PACE in the U.S. and the largest commercial PACE originator. Ygrene offers the only PACE program with repayment terms of up to 30 years, resulting in lower monthly payments and potentially making even the most expensive upgrades affordable.

This securitization will help fund 6,210 energy and water conservation projects, providing home and business owners with over \$300 million in savings on energy and water bills, and eliminating over 180,000 metric tons of CO2 from the atmosphere.

PACE has come a long way in the past several years with a growing number of investors recognizing the high credit quality that PACE securities represent. "We are excited to pioneer the first-ever PACE securitization to include both commercial and residential PACE assets from multiple states," said Ygrene President & CEO, Stacey Lawson. "Achieving a AA rating while accomplishing these milestones speaks volumes about the credit quality of this new asset class. We are thrilled to offer such a powerful tool for property owners to save energy and money, for communities to protect the environment and create jobs, and for investors to make a high quality return. Everyone benefits with PACE."

Since 2010, thousands of home and business owners have utilized the simple and affordable PACE financing mechanism to improve the value of their properties and to save millions of dollars on their energy and water bills. Ygrene has approved over \$370 million in water conservation, energy efficiency, and renewable energy improvements, which translates into an estimated 5,500 local jobs and \$925 million in annual economic stimulus for local communities.

Ygrene's PACE program has won a number of national and international awards including the 2012 Edison Award for Best Clean Energy Finance Model, the Climate Change Business Journal Innovation Award, and a Business Excellence Award from Richard Branson's Carbon War Room presented at Rio+20. Ygrene has been selected as a "financial ally" by the Better Buildings Challenge which is sponsored by the U.S. Department of Energy.

The rating of the securities referenced above was intended to be unpublished and is to be treated as an unpublished rating.

#### **About Ygrene Energy Fund**

Ygrene Energy Fund is the leading developer and administrator of clean energy financing programs

resources for releases, photos and customized feeds. You can also send a free ProfNet request for experts. throughout the United States. The fully funded Ygrene Works program provides immediately accessible financing for renewable generation, energy efficiency and water conservation upgrades to both residential and commercial property owners at no upfront costs. Over the next five years, the Ygrene Works program is projected to create tens of thousands of local jobs and invest hundreds of millions into local economies. Learn more at www.ygreneworks.com.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20111109/LA03200LOGO

SOURCE Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

#### RELATED LINKS http://www.ygreneworks.com

### **Custom Packages**

Browse our custom packages or build your own to meet your unique communications needs.

Start today.

### PR Newswire Membership

Fill out a PR Newswire membership form or contact us at (888) 776-0942.

### Learn about PR Newswire services

Request more information about PR Newswire products and services or call us at (888) 776-0942.

Site Preview	Close Site Preview	View Fullscreen 🖉
S.S.		

About PR Newswire | Contact PR Newswire | PR Newswire's Terms of Use Apply | Careers | Privacy | Site Map | RSS Feeds | Blog Copyright © 2015 PR Newswire Association LLC. All Rights Reserved. A UBM plc company. Powered by Clickability.